Key data on the institution

Adam Mickiewicz University

Full legal name of institution

Adam Mickiewicz University

Erasmus ID Code

PL. POZNANO1

Head of the Institution

Prof. Bronistaw Marciniak

Address ul. H.Wieniawskiego 1
Title Rector

Postcode 61-712

City Poznan

Country Poland

Web site http://www.amu.edu.pl.
e-mail marcinia@amu.edu.pl

Key data on Vice-Rector responsible for Erasmus Programme

Socrates Coordinator

Prof. Zbigniwe Pilarczyk

Address ul. H.Wieniawskiego 1
Postcode 61-712

City Poznan

Country Poland

Web site http://www.amu.edu.pl
e-mail pil@amu.edu.pl

Key data on the Erasmus office

Socrates Office

International Relations Office

Address ul. H.Wieniawskiego 1
Postcode 61-712
City Poznan
Country Poland

Tel. (including country code)

Mrs. Agnieszka Zielinska Tel.: + 48-61-
829-44-30 (Faculties of: Chemistry, Physics,
Polish and Classical Philology, Social
Sciences, Theology, Education Studies,
Geographical and Geological Sciences),

Mrs. Sylwia Ogorkiewicz Te.: + 48-61-829-
43-68 (Faculties of: Law and Administration,
History, Mathematics and Computer Science,
Pedagogy and Fine Arts in Kalisz, Collegium
Europaeum Gnesnense, Biology, LLP-



http://www.amu.edu.pl/
mailto:pil@amu.edu.pl

Erasmus / Student Placement)

Mrs. Patrycja Milecka Tel.: + 48-61-829-
43-39 (Faculty of Modern Languages and
Literature, Faculty of Physics, Faculty of
Educational Studies )

Fax (including country code)

+ 48-61-829-44-06

Web site

http://www.amu.edu.pl/erasmus

e-mail

erasmus@amu.edu.pl

Key data on the Socrates Institutional Coordinator

Socrates Coordinator

Dr Iwona Borkowska

Address ul. Wieniawskiego 1
Postcode 61-712
City Poznan
Country Poland

Tel. (including country code)

+ 48-61-829-44-30, 829-43-68, 829-43-39

Fax (including country code)

+ 48-61-829-44-06

Web site

http://www.amu.edu.pl/erasmus

e-mail

iwbor@amu.edu.pl

Faculty Coordinators

Faculty Coordinator Contact
. Justyna  Wiland- | . tel.
of Biology Szymaiska Ph.p | Miland@amu.edu.pl (+48 61) 829 56 69
. Izabella . . tel.
. @ .amu.edu.p
of Chemistry Foltynowicz Ph.D. iza@rovib.amu.edu.pl (+48 61) 829 14 92
of Polish and | Justyna  Wciorka Ustw@amu.eduol tel.
Classical Philology | Ph.D. Lst it 20 pl (+48 61) 829 46 97
. Roman  Zawodny | zawodny@zon10.physd.amu.edu.p | tel.
of Physics Ph.D. 1 (+48 61) 829 51 94
of History prof. dr hab. Jozef doboszjozef@hotmail.com tel.

Dobosz

(+48 61) 829 47 39

of Mathematics and
Computer Science

Edyta Szymanska
Ph.D.

edka@amu.edu.pl

tel.

(+48 61) 829 53 90

of Geography and
Geology

prof. dr  hab.
Krystyna Milecka

milecka@amu.edu.pl

tel.

(+48 61) 829 62 14

of Social Sciences

Stawomir
Ph.D.

Sztajer

sztajers@amu.edu.pl

tel.

(+48 61) 829 22 85

of Political Science
and Journalism

Radostaw Fiedler
Ph.D.

rfiedler@inpid.amu.edu.pl

tel.

(+48 61) 829 22 43

of Modern
Languages and
Literature

Magdalena
Ratajczak MA

mratajczak@ifa.amu.edu.pl

tel.

(+48 61) 829 35 37
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of Law and | prof. Wojciech daiczak@amu.edu.pl tel.
Administration Dajczak — (+48 61) 829 42 97
of Educational | Dobrochna dhild@amu.edu.ol tel.
Studies Hildebrandt Ph.D. dhild@amu.edu.pl (+48 61) 829 23 24
Elzbieta Adamiak . tel.
of Theology PhD. eadamiak@amu.edu.pl (+48 61) 851 39 95
of Faculty of .
.~ | Beata  Michalak | . tel.
Pedagogy -and Fine PhD. michbeat@amu.edu.pl (+48 62) 760 07 30
Arts in Kalisz
Teacher's  Training Sylwia tel
College Wojciechowska sylwiab@amu.edu.pl (+48 61) 829 27 43

Ph.D.

Collegium Europeum
Gnesnense

Katarzyna
Szewczyk-Haake
Ph.D.

haaczyk@amu.edu.pl

Polish Courses for Exchange students:

Instytut Filologii Polskiej UAM
Studium Jezyka Polskiego dla Cudzoziemcow
Al. Niepodlegtosci 4

61-874 Poznan, Polska

Tel.: +48-61 829-3630, 829-3639

e-mail: schoolpl@amu.edu.pl
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